
Fire Risk Management Services (FRMS)
Metlife - Dental HMO Plan (DHMO)

Carrier Name:
Plan Name:

Diagnostic and Preventive Services
D0150 Comprehensive Oral Evaluation
D1510 Space Maintainers
Restorative Services
D2392 Composite Filling (two surfaces, posterior)
Endontics
D3220 Therapeutic Pulpotomy
D3310 Root Canal Therapy - Anterior
D3320 Root Canal Therapy - Bicuspid
D3330 Root Canal Therapy - Molar
Periodontics
D4210 Gingivectomy (per quadrant)
D4260 Osseous Surgery
D4341 Scaling and Root Planing (per quadrant)
Prosthodontics
D5110 Complete (Upper)
D5130 Immediate (Upper)
Crown and Bridge
D2740 Crown - Porcelain/Ceramic Substrate
D6750 Crown - Porcelain Fused to High Noble Metal
D6790 Crown - Full Cast High Noble Metal
Oral Surgery
D7220 Extractions (impacted tooth; soft tissue)
D7230 Extractions (impacted tooth; partial bony)
D7240 Extractions (impacted tooth; full bony)
Orthodontics - Comprehensive
D8070 Children (to age 18)
D8090 Adults

$0

FRMS
MetLife 
DHMO

$0
$30

$75

$225

$70
$80

$200

$50
$300
$25

$125
$125

$125

$1,450
$1,450

$100
$100

$50
$100


