Fire Risk Management Services (FRMS) Metlife - Dental HMO Plan (DHMO)

		FRMS
Carrier Name:		MetLife
Plan Name:		DHMO
Diagnostic and Preventive Services		
D0150 C	Comprehensive Oral Evaluation	\$0
D1510 S	Space Maintainers	\$30
Restorative Services		
D2392 C	Composite Filling (two surfaces, posterior)	\$75
Endontics		
D3220 T	Therapeutic Pulpotomy	\$0
D3310 F	Root Canal Therapy - Anterior	\$70
D3320 F	Root Canal Therapy - Bicuspid	\$80
D3330 F	Root Canal Therapy - Molar	\$200
Periodontics		
D4210 C	Gingivectomy (per quadrant)	\$50
D4260 C	Osseous Surgery	\$300
D4341 S	Scaling and Root Planing (per quadrant)	\$25
Prosthodontics		
D5110 C	Complete (Upper)	\$125
D5130 I	mmediate (Upper)	\$125
Crown and Bridge		
D2740 C	Crown - Porcelain/Ceramic Substrate	\$225
D6750 C	Crown - Porcelain Fused to High Noble Metal	\$100
D6790 C	Crown - Full Cast High Noble Metal	\$100
Oral Surgery		
D7220 E	Extractions (impacted tooth; soft tissue)	\$50
D7230 E	Extractions (impacted tooth; partial bony)	\$100
D7240 E	Extractions (impacted tooth; full bony)	\$125
Orthodontics - Comprehensive		
D8070 C	Children (to age 18)	\$1,450
D8090 A	Adults	\$1,450